© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/26/15
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
SESD Series Enhanced ESD Diode Arrays
Applications
•  Ultra-high speed data
lines

W 8.00 +/-0.10
T 0.23+/-0.02
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
SESD X 1xxxx N
DFN Package
Package
0201
Directional
U: Unidirectional
B: Bidirectional
No Common pin
–
SESD product
0402
x 00x0 xxx
1: one channel
Input Capacitance
0010: 0.1pF (TYP)
0020: 0.2pF (TYP)
Breakdown Voltage
090:9.0V (TYP)
098: 9.8V (TYP)
C C
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Marking Ordering Part Number Components/Reel Quantity
SESD0201X1UN-0020-090 0201 DFN I  C RF2192-000 15000
SESD0201X1BN-0010-098 0201 DFN C RF2193-000 15000
SESD0402X1UN-0020-090 0402 DFN I  C RF2943-000 10000
SESD0402X1BN-0010-098 0402 DFN C RF2945-000 10000
Unidirectional Bidirectional
C C
W
D0
D1
P2 P0
E1
F
Section Y - Y
A0
Y
Y
P1
T
K0
B0
Symbol Millimeters
A0 0.70+/-0.05
B0 1.15+/-0.05
D0 ø 1.55 + 0.05
D1 ø 0.40 +/- 0.05
E1 1.75+/-0.10
F 3.50+/-0.05
K0 0.47+/-0.05
P0 4.00+/-0.10
P1 2.00+/-0.10
P2 2.00+/-0.05
W 8.00 +/-0.10
T 0.20+/-0.05
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：